Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5000 Meter 1lst Runner Race ****

Place Bib# Name Yr Team Div
1 2576 Jillian Weston 10 Viroqua L
2 2323 Ciara Kaderly 12 Albany S
3 2459 Lydia Murphy 10 Lancaster L
4 2519 Gabbie Sawyer 10 New Glarus/Monticello L
5 2416 Annie Haas 11 Hillsboro S
6 2613 Kate Schroeder 11 West Salem L
7 2487 Mckenzie Kruchten 12 Lodi L
8 2633 Sydney Green 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld L
9 2441 Ella Quinn 12 Lake Mills L
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5000 Meter 2nd Runner Race ****

Place Bib# Name

Yr Team
1 2321 Emma Guenther 11 Albany
2 2570 Caitlin Fox 09 Virogqua
3 2419 Hannah Munson 09 Hillsboro
4 2612 Sarah Novak 12 West Salem
5 2478 l1sabelle Clary 10 Lodi
6 2436 Kayli Buchli 11 Lake Mills
7 2454 Maddie Hampton 11 Lancaster
8 2632 Kassidy Frame 09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
9

2521 Gabby Whisler
10 2385 Andrea Bendorf
11 2351 Jackie Santiago
12 2591 Molly Asleson
9/24/2016 1:46PM
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5000 Meter 3rd Runner Race ****

Name Yr Team
Megan Anderson 10 Albany
Lauren Brendel 10 Viroqua
Cristalyn Mish 10 Lancaster
Hannah Busser 10 Lodi

Elizabeth Korn
Mikayla Masching
Paige Stull

Avrie Butzler
Molly Molencamp
Renee Caminiti

Sam Kammes

Cherish Marfilius
Georgia Degenhardt

9/24/2016 1:46PM

10 West Salem
12 Lake Mills
10 Hillsboro
12 Cashton

09 New Glarus/Monticello
10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

09 Fennimore

10 Wauzeka-Steuben

12 Brookwood
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5000 Meter 4th Runner Race ****

Name Yr Team
Daphne Jones 12 Lodi
Lydia Korn 09 Cashton
Kirsten Oliver 10 Albany

Devin Wagner

Lexy Topel

Sydney Fitzpatrick
Brooklan Scheopp
Alexis Gnewikow
Kelly Fredickson
Mackenzie Parrell
Payton Auel

9/24/2016 1:46PM

10 Lancaster
10 Lake Mills
10 West Salem
10 Fennimore
11 Brookwood

12 New Glarus/Monticello
11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

10 Hillsboro
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23:07.9
23:14.4
23:49.3
24:05.5
24:07.6
24:09.7
24:17.4
24:58.7
26:00.2
26:36.6
26:56.9

00000000 ~~~~~=~=~



Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5000 Meter 5th Runner Race ****

Place Bib# Name

Yr Team
1 Egég Kristen 0O"Bel o 65 Albaa;
2450 Hanna Cohen 10 Lancaster
2567 Josephine Dobbs 09 Viroqua

2392 Ellie McCollough

2609 Lexi Giblin

Thea Collins
2371 Gracey MlIsna
2437 Emma Evenson
2348 Kelsey Peterson
2417 Carly Krajco

11 2518 Jenna Molencamp
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10 Fennimore

09 West Salem
09 Lodi

09 Cashton

11 Lake Mills
10 Brookwood

11 Hillsboro

12 New Glarus/Monticello

Div Time Pace
S 23:05.9 7:27
L 23:08.7 7:27
L 23:37.0 7:37
S 23:48.9 7:40
L 23:51.3 7:41
L 24:14.4 7:49
S 24:25.2 7:52
L 25:49.2 8:19
S 26:21.3 8:29
S 28:03.0 9:02
L 29:57.8 9:39
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5000 Meter 6th Runner Race ****

Place Bib# Name Yr Team Div Time Pace
1 2453 Kylie Hale 09 Lancaster L 24:41.4 7:57
2 2340 Samantha Atteln 09 Brookwood S 24:49.9 8:00
3 2320 Kaleigh Dallman 09 Albany S 24:58.6 8:03
4 2563 Macy Abt 09 Virogqua L 25:06.7 8:05
5 2618 Kylie Wright 10 West Salem L 25:08.9 8:06
6 2367 Emma Gronemus 09 Cashton S 25:31.2 8:13
7 2634 Grace Owens 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld L 26:02.7 8:23
8 2493 Mary Raemisch 11 Lodi L 26:10.1 8:26
9 2413 McKenzie Bell 09 Hillsboro S 27:01.3 8:42

10 2393 Tomara Merten 12 Fennimore S 29:51.2 9:37

9/24/2016 1:46PM
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5000 Meter 7th Runner Race ****

Name

Haley Timmerman
Shelly Powell
Aleshia Furlano
Mandy Giese
Lauren Blumer
Emily Anderson
Victoria Bonilla
Xana Leum
Kailey Beck
Belinda Griffin
Leah Underwood

9/24/2016 1:46PM

09 Lancaster

09 Brookwood

11 West Salem
10 Lodi

12 Albany

12 Lake Mills
09 Fennimore

10 Viroqua

09 Cashton

12 Hillsboro

11 Riverdale
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Combined Results ****

Name

Jillian Weston
Ciara Kaderly
Lydia Murphy
Gabbie Sawyer
Emma Guenther
Annie Haas
Caitlin Fox

Kate Schroeder
Megan Anderson
Lauren Brendel
Hannah Munson
Mckenzie Kruchten
Cristalyn Mish
Sarah Novak
Isabelle Clary
Hannah Busser
Elizabeth Korn
Kayli Buchli
Kristen O"Bel
Daphne Jones
Hanna Cohen
Lydia Korn
Mikayla Masching
Paige Stull
Maddie Hampton
Avrie Butzler
Sydney Green
Josephine Dobbs
Ella Quinn

ElIlie McCollough
Kirsten Oliver
Lexi Giblin
Devin Wagner
Lexy Topel
Sydney Fitzpatrick
Thea Collins
Haley Timmerman
Brooklan Scheopp
Kassidy Frame
Gracey Mlsna
Molly Molencamp
Kylie Hale

Renee Caminiti
Samantha Atteln
Kaleigh Dallman
Alexis Gnewikow
Gabby Whisler
Sam Kammes

Macy Abt

Kylie Wright
Shelly Powell
Emma Gronemus
Andrea Bendorf
Cherish Marfilius
Aleshia Furlano
Jackie Santiago
Emma Evenson
Kelly Fredickson
Grace Owens
Mandy Giese

9/24/2016 1:46PM
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Cashton
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Brookwood
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Brookwood
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Fennimore

Viroqua
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Brookwood
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Lodi
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Combined Results ****

Name

Mary Raemisch
Kelsey Peterson
Lauren Blumer
Emily Anderson
Mackenzie Parrell
Georgia Degenhardt
Payton Auel
Victoria Bonilla
McKenzie Bell
Xana Leum

Kailey Beck
Molly Asleson
Carly Krajco
Belinda Griffin
Leah Underwood
Tomara Merten
Jenna Molencamp

9/24/2016 1:46PM

Yr Team
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Brookwood
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls" Varsity Large School Team Score ****

1. 112:50.3 Viroqua (22:34.1)
1 20:13.5 Jillian Weston 10 Girls 1st Runner
2 21:47.4 Caitlin Fox 09 Girls 2nd Runner
3 22:05.7 Lauren Brendel 10 Girls 3rd Runner
4 23:37.0 Josephine Dobbs 09 Girls 5th Runner
5 25:06.7 Macy Abt 09 Girls 6th Runner
6 (27:11.9) Xana Leum 10 Girls 7th Runner
2. 113:49.8 Lancaster (22:46.0)
1 20:50.0 Lydia Murphy 10 Girls 1st Runner
2 22:21.0 Cristalyn Mish 10 Girls 3rd Runner
3 23:08.7 Hanna Cohen 10 Girls 5th Runner
4 23:24.6 Maddie Hampton 11 Girls 2nd Runner
5 24:05.5 Devin Wagner 10 Girls 4th Runner
6 (24:15.6) Haley Timmerman 09 Girls 7th Runner
7 (24:41.4) Kylie Hale 09 Girls 6th Runner
3. 114:57.7 Lodi (22:59.6)
1 22:14.5 McKenzie Kruchten 12 Girls 1st Runner
2 22:37.6 Isabelle Clary 10 Girls 2nd Runner
3 22:43.3 Hannah Busser 10 Girls 3rd Runner
4 23:07.9 Daphne Jones 12 Girls 4th Runner
5 24:14.4 Thea Collins 09 Girls 5th Runner
6 (26:07.2) Mandy Giese 10 Girls 7th Runner
7 (26:10.1) Mary Raemisch 11 Girls 6th Runner
4. 115:15.5 West Salem (23:03.1)
1 21:58.0 Kate Schroeder 11 Girls 1st Runner
2 22:25.1 Sarah Novak 12 Girls 2nd Runner
3 22:51.4 Elizabeth Korn 10 Girls 3rd Runner
4 23:51.3 Lexi Giblin 09 Girls 5th Runner
5 24:09.7 Sydney Fitzpatrick 10 Girls 4th Runner
6 (25:08.9) Kylie Wright 10 Girls 6th Runner

(25:36.9) Aleshia Furlano 11 Girls 7th Runner

- 120:02.5 Lake Mills (24:00.5)

23:01.6 Kayli Buchli 11 Girls 2nd Runner
23:21.2 Mikayla Masching 12 Girls 3rd Runner
23:42.9 Ella Quinn 12 Girls 1st Runner
24:07.6 Lexy Topel 10 Girls 4th Runner
25:49.2 Emma Evenson 11 Girls 5th Runner

. 125:27.3 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld (25:05.5)

23:36.9 Sydney Green 10 Girls 1st Runner
24:24.2 Kassidy Frame 09 Girls 2nd Runner
24:46.9 Renee Caminiti 10 Girls 3rd Runner
26:02.7 Grace Owens 12 Girls 6th Runner

=
5
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2
3
4
5
6 (26:36.3) Emily Anderson 12 Girls 7th Runner
6
1
2
3
4
5 26:36.6 Mackenzie Parrell 11 Girls 4th Runner



Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Varsity Large School Team Score ****

7. 126:59.6 New Glarus/Monticello (25:24.0)
1 21:29.6 Gabbie Sawyer 10 Girls 1st Runner
2 24:29.8 Molly Molencamp 09 Girls 3rd Runner
3 25:02.2 Gabby Whisler 11 Girls 2nd Runner
4 26:00.2 Kelly Fredickson 12 Girls 4th Runner
5 29:57.8 Jenna Molencamp 12 Girls 5th Runner



Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Small School Team Score ****

1. 111:07.6 Albany (22:13.6)
1 20:35?7 Ciara Kaderly o 12 Girls 1st Runner
2 21:36.8 Emma Guenther 11 Girls 2nd Runner
3 22:02.9 Megan Anderson 10 Girls 3rd Runner
4 23:05.9 Kristen 0"Bel 09 Girls 5th Runner
5 23:49.3 Kirsten Oliver 10 Girls 4th Runner
6 (24:58.6) Kaleigh Dallman 09 Girls 6th Runner
7 (26:24.0) Lauren Blumer 12 Girls 7th Runner
2. 121:16.6 Hillsboro (24:15.4)
1 21:42?4 Annie Haas o 11 Girls 1st Runner
2 22:09.7 Hannah Munson 09 Girls 2nd Runner
3 23:24.3 Paige Stull 10 Girls 3rd Runner
4 26:56.9 Payton Auel 10 Girls 4th Runner
5 27:01.3 McKenzie Bell 09 Girls 6th Runner
6 (28:03.0) Carly Krajco 11 Girls 5th Runner
7 (28:28.1) Belinda Griffin 12 Girls 7th Runner
3. 124:00.4 Cashton (24:48.1)
1 23:12?4 Lydia Korn o 09 Girls 4th Runner
2 23:33.1 Avrie Butzler 12 Girls 3rd Runner
3 24:25.2 Gracey MIsna 09 Girls 5th Runner
4 25:31.2 Emma Gronemus 09 Girls 6th Runner
5 27:16.5 Kailey Beck 09 Girls 7th Runner
4. 125:44_.4 Fennimore (25:08.9)
1 23:45?9 Ellie McCoIIougH_ 10 Girls 5th Runner
2 24:17.4 Brooklan Scheopp 10 Girls 4th Runner
3 25:04.1 Sam Kammes 09 Girls 3rd Runner
4 25:32.9 Andrea Bendorf 12 Girls 2nd Runner
5 27:01.1 Victoria Bonilla 09 Girls 7th Runner
6 (29:51.2) Tomara Merten 12 Girls 6th Runner
5. 127:11.3 Brookwood (25:26.3)
1 24:4§?9 Samantha Atteln__ 09 Girls 6th Runner
2 24:58.7 Alexis Gnewikow 11 Girls 4th Runner
3 25:21.8 Shelly Powell 09 Girls 7th Runner
4 25:39.6 Jackie Santiago 10 Girls 2nd Runner
5 26:21.3 Kelsey Peterson 10 Girls 5th Runner
6 (26:51.3) Georgia Degenhardt 12 Girls 3rd Runner
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls®™ Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

2464 Megan Volkmann 11 Lancaster 24:27.4
2554 Bethany Harkness 10 Tri State Homeschool 24:30.2
2555 Elizabeth Pronschinske 09 Tri State Homeschool 24:34.8
2557 Sierra Wunderlin 10 Tri State Homeschool 24:37.9
2463 Jenna Vogel 12 Lancaster 25:13.5
2614 Autumn Schuster 09 West Salem 25:24.3
2467 Natalie Winger 10 Lancaster 25:54_3
2489 Sarah Lindloff 10 Lodi 25:55.5
2606 Emily Brueggeman 10 West Salem 26:11.2
2495 Savannah Wenger 11 Lodi 26:15.4
2442 Brittany Schroedl 11 Lake Mills 26:16.4
2448 Chelsey Beyer 09 Lancaster 26:31.9
2352 Hailey Schueller 09 Brookwood 26:32.9
2494 Karissa Wenger 09 Lodi 26:34.9
2553 Rebekah Bendorf 10 Tri State Homeschool 26:35.2
2483 Veronica Hendren 11 Lodi 26:42.5
2451 Haley Gotto 12 Lancaster 26:59.7
2460 Cora Reuter 09 Lancaster 27:05.1
2564 Brandi Aide 09 Viroqua 27:09.2
2488 Maddie Lee 11 Lodi 27:27.6
2372 Abby Wendland 12 Cashton 27:28.7
2449 Erika Birkett 09 Lancaster 27:35.0
2490 Adelie Maucout 12 Lodi 27:42.0
2617 Samara Wheeler 09 West Salem 27:47.8
2369 Angela Klinkner 12 Cashton 27:57.0
2456 Kayla Klien 11 Lancaster 27:58.9
2347 Cassidy Peterson 09 Brookwood 28:02.2
2439 Annabell Miklavcic 11 Lake Mills 28:04.9
2344 Chelsey Letcher 09 Brookwood 28:11.7
2481 Sela Fossum 10 Lodi 28:11.8
2457 Madalyn McWilliams 10 Lancaster 28:13.5
2350 Ingrid Ruiz 11 Brookwood 28:18.6
2421 Kailey Preuss 12 Hillsboro 28:32.7
2486 Jessica Keller 10 Lodi 28:34.0
2343 Maya Klinkner 10 Brookwood 28:51.2
2491 Mai Ling Ness 11 Lodi 29:00.9
2492 Sarah O"Leary 10 Lodi 29:08.9
2476 Cassidy Bender 10 Lodi 29:12.2
2480 Tori Falk 09 Lodi 29:16.0
2368 Rebecca Gronemus 12 Cashton 29:33.6
2468 Gracie Winter 10 Lancaster 29:34.8
2411 Jaline Attignol 10 Hillsboro 29:42.9
2423 Savannah Urban 09 Hillsboro 29:44 .1
2461 Alexandria Stone 10 Lancaster 29:52.5
2390 Shawna Linneman 11 Fennimore 30:15.5
2324 Haley Mueller 09 Albany 30:21.7
2575 Ally Stilwell 12 Viroqua 30:52.4
2447 Regitze Arndt 10 Lancaster 31:01.5
2574 Jonica Rider 11 Viroqua 31:21.5
2418 Mackenzie Morris 10 Hillsboro 31:50.2
2568 Madison Dull 10 Viroqua 32:05.6
2485 Julia Karls 10 Lodi 32:16.2
2440 Taylor Moker 11 Lake Mills 32:51.0
2364 Haley Barnes 12 Cashton 32:56.4
2556 Emily Stader 09 Tri State Homeschool 33:45.5
2571 Ellie Kane 09 Viroqua 35:12.1
2572 Maya Kimble 10 Viroqua 35:25.0
2538 Kenlee Mathews 09 Riverdale 35:40.2
2452 Desi Grattan 09 Lancaster 36:17.3
2415 Kelsi CGrivois 10 Hillsboro 38:09.0
2420 Kelly Parish 12 Hillsboro 38:24.6

9/24/2016 1:46PM
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, WI

September 24, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1. 35 Lancaster (25
1 1 Megan Volkmann 11 Girls Junior
2 5 Jenna Vogel 12 Girls Junior
3 6 Natalie Winger 10 Girls Junior
4 9 Chelsey Beyer 09 Girls Junior
5 14 Haley Gotto 12 Girls Junior
6 ( 15) Cora Reuter 09 Girls Junior
7 ( 18) Erika Birkett 09 Girls Junior
2. 53 Tri State Homeschool (26
1 2 Bethany Harkness 10 Girls Junior
2 3 Elizabeth Pronschinske 09 Girls Junior
3 4 Sierra Wunderlin 10 Girls Junior
4 12 Rebekah Bendorf 10 Girls Junior
5 32 Emily Stader 09 Girls Junior
3. 56 Lodi 26
1 5_ Sarah Lindloff - 10 Girls Juagar
2 8 Savannah Wenger 11 Girls Junior
3 11 Karissa Wenger 09 Girls Junior
4 13 Veronica Hendren 11 Girls Junior
5 17 Maddie Lee 11 Girls Junior
6 ( 19) Adelie Maucout 12 Girls Junior
7 ( 22) Sela Fossum 10 Girls Junior
4. 99 Brookwood 27
1 10 Hailey Schueller 09 Girls Junior
2 20 Cassidy Peterson 09 Girls Junior
3 21 Chelsey Letcher 09 Girls Junior
4 23 Ingrid Ruiz 11 Girls Junior
5 25 Maya Klinkner 10 Girls Junior
5. 137 Viroqua (31
1 16 Brandi Aide o 09 Girls Junior
2 28 Ally Stilwell 12 Girls Junior
3 29 Jonica Rider 11 Girls Junior
4 31 Madison Dull 10 Girls Junior
5 33 Ellie Kane 09 Girls Junior
6 ( 34) Maya Kimble 10 Girls Junior
6. 142 Hillsboro (31
1 ZZ_ Kailey Preuss o 12 Girls Juagar
2 26 Jaline Attignol 10 Girls Junior
3 27 Savannah Urban 09 Girls Junior
4 30 Mackenzie Morris 10 Girls Junior
5 35 Kelsi Grivois 10 Girls Junior
6 ( 36) Kelly Parish 12 Girls Junior
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